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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 4

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 13:38:02
Event: R31 Laps: 7

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:40

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 97 Luke POWER Honda NSF 250 7 7:31.686 1:03.141 4
2 74 Jason EMBLEY F4_E Kawasaki ZXR 400 7 7:34.817 3.131 1:03.738 2
3 285 Glenn KETTLE F4_E Honda VFR 400 7 7:38.105 6.419 1:04.217 2
4 14 Nick LEITH F4_E Kawasaki ZXR 400 7 7:44.959 13.273 1:04.979 3
5 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY F4_E Honda VFR 400 7 7:45.118 13.432 1:05.089 2
6 35a Russell BAKER F4_E Honda CBR 400 7 7:48.897 17.211 1:05.776 5
7 81 Adam STOCKDALE F4_E Honda CBR 400 7 7:52.144 20.458 1:06.112 3
8 53 Geoff SANDERS F4_NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 7 8:04.638 32.952 1:07.517 3
9 22 Stacey VAN WETERING / RB Racing F4_NE Honda VFR 400 7 8:08.478 36.792 1:08.038 7

10 35 Matthew ELITH F4_NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 7 8:09.683 37.997 1:08.519 6
11 10 Scott ELLIS F4_N Honda CBR 400 7 8:10.620 38.934 1:08.282 2
12 33 Jim AGOMBAR / Contempory Flooring 

Solutions
Yamaha TZ 250 7 8:12.945 41.259 1:07.816 3

13 19 David O'CONNELL / Weatherall 
Windows / Grumbles Racing

F4_N Honda VFR 400 7 8:15.876 44.190 1:08.692 5

14 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track 
Racing/Red Mist

F4_N Honda RVF 400 7 8:22.552 50.866 1:10.408 2

DNF 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM F4_E Honda RVF 400 5 5:37.942 2 Laps 1:06.187 5

Fastest Lap was 1:03.141 by Luke POWER

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 4

LAP TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 13:38:02
Event: R31 Laps: 7

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:40

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
4812362 *** No Details *** 1:16.697 1:08.485 1:08.608

10 Scott ELLIS 1:17.551 1:08.282 1:09.422 1:08.779 1:08.869 1:09.159 1:08.558
14 Nick LEITH 1:11.957 1:05.892 1:04.979 1:05.177 1:05.174 1:05.934 1:05.846
19 David O'CONNELL 1:18.140 1:09.924 1:10.321 1:09.079 1:08.692 1:09.821 1:09.899
22 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:15.756 1:09.141 1:09.288 1:08.968 1:08.768 1:08.519 1:08.038
33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:22.531 1:08.044 1:07.816 1:08.353 1:08.923 1:08.966 1:08.312
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:12.218 1:06.542 1:06.270 1:06.725 1:06.187
35 Matthew ELITH 1:15.869 1:09.362 1:09.173 1:08.815 1:08.794 1:08.519 1:09.151

35a Russell BAKER 1:12.944 1:05.977 1:06.237 1:05.839 1:05.776 1:06.026 1:06.098
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:12.389 1:05.089 1:05.207 1:05.493 1:05.202 1:05.874 1:05.864
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:14.875 1:07.846 1:07.517 1:08.111 1:08.477 1:09.523 1:08.289
74 Jason EMBLEY 1:10.105 1:03.738 1:03.771 1:04.061 1:04.255 1:04.386 1:04.501
81 Adam STOCKDALE 1:13.605 1:06.312 1:06.112 1:06.157 1:06.323 1:07.104 1:06.531
97 Luke POWER 1:10.273 1:03.217 1:03.312 1:03.141 1:03.143 1:03.851 1:04.749

285 Glenn KETTLE 1:10.538 1:04.217 1:04.519 1:04.269 1:04.547 1:04.719 1:05.296
989 Yoss BAREL 1:17.179 1:10.408 1:10.946 1:10.994 1:10.606 1:10.505 1:11.914

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 4

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 13:38:02
Event: R31 Laps: 7

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:40

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
4812362  *** No Details ***  (IGN) 6 25.547 16.723 26.249 1:08.519

1 32.853 16.993 26.851 1:16.697 7 25.198 16.963 25.877 1:08.038
2 25.422 16.618 26.445 1:08.485
3 25.801 16.889 25.918 1:08.608 33  Jim AGOMBAR  (12th)

1 38.374 17.589 26.568 1:22.531
10  Scott ELLIS  (11th) 2 24.660 16.956 26.428 1:08.044

1 32.865 18.435 26.251 1:17.551 3 24.842 16.913 26.061 1:07.816
2 25.653 16.976 25.653 1:08.282 4 24.910 17.166 26.277 1:08.353
3 25.743 17.158 26.521 1:09.422 5 25.085 17.491 26.347 1:08.923
4 26.279 16.933 25.567 1:08.779 6 25.292 17.396 26.278 1:08.966
5 25.554 16.797 26.518 1:08.869 7 24.928 17.023 26.361 1:08.312
6 26.199 17.192 25.768 1:09.159
7 25.931 16.865 25.762 1:08.558 34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (DNF)

1 30.661 16.338 25.219 1:12.218
14  Nick LEITH  (4th) 2 24.878 16.531 25.133 1:06.542

1 30.204 16.434 25.319 1:11.957 3 24.806 16.424 25.040 1:06.270
2 24.473 16.727 24.692 1:05.892 4 25.069 16.534 25.122 1:06.725
3 23.961 16.303 24.715 1:04.979 5 24.737 16.364 25.086 1:06.187
4 24.497 16.056 24.624 1:05.177
5 24.344 16.252 24.578 1:05.174 35  Matthew ELITH  (10th)
6 24.432 16.712 24.790 1:05.934 1 31.920 17.361 26.588 1:15.869
7 24.209 16.812 24.825 1:05.846 2 26.065 17.117 26.180 1:09.362

3 25.715 17.188 26.270 1:09.173
19  David O'CONNELL  (13th) 4 25.508 16.941 26.366 1:08.815

1 33.416 18.206 26.518 1:18.140 5 25.778 16.768 26.248 1:08.794
2 25.546 17.368 27.010 1:09.924 6 25.449 16.865 26.205 1:08.519
3 26.154 17.516 26.651 1:10.321 7 25.221 17.102 26.828 1:09.151
4 25.733 16.984 26.362 1:09.079
5 25.514 16.684 26.494 1:08.692 35a  Russell BAKER  (6th)
6 25.983 17.103 26.735 1:09.821 1 30.969 16.978 24.997 1:12.944
7 26.065 17.297 26.537 1:09.899 2 24.581 16.356 25.040 1:05.977

3 24.717 16.626 24.894 1:06.237
22  Stacey VAN WETERING  (9th) 4 24.828 16.174 24.837 1:05.839

1 31.986 17.127 26.643 1:15.756 5 24.806 16.268 24.702 1:05.776
2 25.728 17.021 26.392 1:09.141 6 24.642 16.447 24.937 1:06.026
3 25.682 17.103 26.503 1:09.288 7 24.938 16.204 24.956 1:06.098
4 25.441 17.012 26.515 1:08.968
5 25.615 16.885 26.268 1:08.768 47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (5th)
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 4

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 13:38:02
Event: R31 Laps: 7

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:40

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
1 30.934 16.706 24.749 1:12.389 6 25.283 16.552 25.269 1:07.104
2 24.258 16.233 24.598 1:05.089 7 24.553 16.607 25.371 1:06.531
3 24.076 16.309 24.822 1:05.207
4 24.352 16.025 25.116 1:05.493 97  Luke POWER  (1st)
5 24.450 16.252 24.500 1:05.202 1 29.752 15.791 24.730 1:10.273
6 24.448 16.649 24.777 1:05.874 2 23.823 15.520 23.874 1:03.217
7 24.115 17.032 24.717 1:05.864 3 24.087 15.310 23.915 1:03.312

4 23.980 15.299 23.862 1:03.141
53  Geoff SANDERS  (8th) 5 23.956 15.194 23.993 1:03.143

1 31.361 17.328 26.186 1:14.875 6 24.128 15.529 24.194 1:03.851
2 24.607 16.934 26.305 1:07.846 7 24.290 15.807 24.652 1:04.749
3 24.798 16.647 26.072 1:07.517
4 25.100 16.695 26.316 1:08.111 285  Glenn KETTLE  (3rd)
5 24.997 17.127 26.353 1:08.477 1 29.888 15.940 24.710 1:10.538
6 25.042 17.501 26.980 1:09.523 2 24.389 15.389 24.439 1:04.217
7 24.909 17.042 26.338 1:08.289 3 24.430 15.560 24.529 1:04.519

4 24.321 15.533 24.415 1:04.269
74  Jason EMBLEY  (2nd) 5 24.543 15.468 24.536 1:04.547

1 29.630 15.780 24.695 1:10.105 6 24.591 15.432 24.696 1:04.719
2 23.605 15.759 24.374 1:03.738 7 24.710 15.624 24.962 1:05.296
3 23.752 15.579 24.440 1:03.771
4 23.913 15.736 24.412 1:04.061 989  Yoss BAREL  (14th)
5 23.999 15.748 24.508 1:04.255 1 32.519 17.861 26.799 1:17.179
6 24.068 15.774 24.544 1:04.386 2 26.026 17.547 26.835 1:10.408
7 23.968 15.889 24.644 1:04.501 3 26.231 17.570 27.145 1:10.946

4 26.518 17.256 27.220 1:10.994
81  Adam STOCKDALE  (7th) 5 26.244 17.427 26.935 1:10.606

1 31.261 16.913 25.431 1:13.605 6 26.333 17.084 27.088 1:10.505
2 24.497 16.514 25.301 1:06.312 7 26.366 17.984 27.564 1:11.914
3 24.557 16.352 25.203 1:06.112
4 24.585 16.351 25.221 1:06.157
5 24.664 16.482 25.177 1:06.323

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 4

LAP SHEET

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 13:38:02
Event: R31 Laps: 7

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:40

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
97 1:03.312 14 1:05.174 10.093 22 1:08.038 36.792

Lap 1 74 1:03.771 .812 47 1:05.202 10.294 35 1:09.151 37.997
74 1:10.105 285 1:04.519 2.472 35a 1:05.776 13.687 10 1:08.558 38.934
97 1:10.273 .168 47 1:05.207 5.883 34 1:06.187 14.856 33 1:08.312 41.259
285 1:10.538 .433 14 1:04.979 6.026 81 1:06.323 15.423 19 1:09.899 44.190
14 1:11.957 1.852 34 1:06.270 8.228 53 1:08.477 23.740 989 1:11.914 50.866
34 1:12.218 2.113 35a 1:06.237 8.356 22 1:08.768 28.835
47 1:12.389 2.284 81 1:06.112 9.227 35 1:08.794 28.927
35a 1:12.944 2.839 53 1:07.517 13.436 10 1:08.869 29.817
81 1:13.605 3.500 4812 1:08.608 16.988 33 1:08.923 32.581
53 1:14.875 4.770 22 1:09.288 17.383 19 1:08.692 33.070
22 1:15.756 5.651 35 1:09.173 17.602 989 1:10.606 37.047
35 1:15.869 5.764 10 1:09.422 18.453

4812 1:16.697 6.592 19 1:10.321 21.583 Lap 6
989 1:17.179 7.074 33 1:07.816 21.589 97 1:03.851
10 1:17.551 7.446 989 1:10.946 21.731 74 1:04.386 3.379
19 1:18.140 8.035 285 1:04.719 5.872
33 1:22.531 12.426 Lap 4 14 1:05.934 12.176

97 1:03.141 47 1:05.874 12.317
Lap 2 74 1:04.061 1.732 35a 1:06.026 15.862

97 1:03.217 285 1:04.269 3.600 81 1:07.104 18.676
74 1:03.738 .353 14 1:05.177 8.062 53 1:09.523 29.412
285 1:04.217 1.265 47 1:05.493 8.235 22 1:08.519 33.503
47 1:05.089 3.988 35a 1:05.839 11.054 35 1:08.519 33.595
14 1:05.892 4.359 34 1:06.725 11.812 10 1:09.159 35.125
34 1:06.542 5.270 81 1:06.157 12.243 33 1:08.966 37.696
35a 1:05.977 5.431 53 1:08.111 18.406 19 1:09.821 39.040
81 1:06.312 6.427 22 1:08.968 23.210 989 1:10.505 43.701
53 1:07.846 9.231 35 1:08.815 23.276
22 1:09.141 11.407 10 1:08.779 24.091 Lap 7

4812 1:08.485 11.692 33 1:08.353 26.801 97 1:04.749
35 1:09.362 11.741 19 1:09.079 27.521 74 1:04.501 3.131
10 1:08.282 12.343 989 1:10.994 29.584 285 1:05.296 6.419
989 1:10.408 14.097 14 1:05.846 13.273
19 1:09.924 14.574 Lap 5 47 1:05.864 13.432
33 1:08.044 17.085 97 1:03.143 35a 1:06.098 17.211

74 1:04.255 2.844 81 1:06.531 20.458
Lap 3 285 1:04.547 5.004 53 1:08.289 32.952

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP CHART

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 13:38:02
Event: R31 Laps: 7

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:40

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 97 74 97 97 97 97 97 97

74 97 74 74 74 74 74 74
285 285 285 285 285 285 285 285
35a 14 47 47 14 14 14 14
47 34 14 14 47 47 47 47
14 47 34 34 35a 35a 35a 35a
34 35a 35a 35a 34 34 81 81
81 81 81 81 81 81 53 53
53 53 53 53 53 53 22 22
35 22 22 481236

2
22 22 35 35

33 35 481236
2

22 35 35 10 10

19 481236
2

35 35 10 10 33 33

77 989 10 10 33 33 19 19
10 10 989 19 19 19 989 989

989 19 19 33 989 989
22 33 33 989

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
ROUND POINTS

125GP RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name Total

FORMULA 400 - EXPERT RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name Total
1 74 Jason EMBLEY 25 25 25 25 100
2 285 Glenn KETTLE 17 20 20 20 77
3 14 Nick LEITH 20 17 18 18 73
4 35a Russell BAKER 16 16 17 16 65
5 81 Adam STOCKDALE 14 15 16 15 60
6 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 18 18 17 53
7 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 15 14 29

FORMULA 400 - NOVICE RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name Total
1 989 Yoss BAREL 25 25 25 18 93
2 10 Scott ELLIS 20 20 20 25 85
3 19 David O'CONNELL 18 18 20 56

FORMULA 400 - NON EXPERT RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name Total
1 53 Geoff SANDERS 25 25 25 25 100
2 22 Stacey VAN WETERING 18 18 20 20 76
3 35 Matthew ELITH 20 20 18 18 76

GEORGE CARRICK RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name Total
1 97 Luke POWER 25 25 25 75
2 33 Jim AGOMBAR 20 20 20 60
3 77 Rob LITCHFIELD 18 18
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
SERIES POINTS

125GP Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total
1 3 Ted MACRAE 100 100

FORMULA 400 - EXPERT Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total
1 74 Jason EMBLEY 100 75 25 25 25 25 275
2 14 Nick LEITH 75 74 20 17 18 18 222
3 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 71 67 18 18 17 191
4 35a Russell BAKER 48 61 16 16 17 16 174
5 81 Adam STOCKDALE 46 67 14 15 16 15 173
6 285 Glenn KETTLE 74 17 20 20 20 151
7 70 David CAPUANO 82 82
8 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 46 15 14 75

FORMULA 400 - NOVICE Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total
1 989 Yoss BAREL 85 79 25 25 25 18 257
2 19 David O'CONNELL 75 60 18 18 20 191
3 10 Scott ELLIS 75 20 20 20 25 160
4 107 David ELLIS 74 74

FORMULA 400 - NON EXPERT Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total
1 53 Geoff SANDERS 95 100 25 25 25 25 295
2 35 Matthew ELITH 72 80 20 20 18 18 228
3 22 Stacey VAN WETERING 68 18 18 20 20 144
4 91 Paul BARKER 85 85

GEORGE CARRICK Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total
1 3 Ted MACRAE 100 100
2 33 Jim AGOMBAR 25 20 20 20 85
3 97 Luke POWER 25 25 25 75
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
SERIES POINTS

GEORGE CARRICK Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total
4 77 Rob LITCHFIELD 18 18

MOTO3 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE
1

RACE
2

RACE
3

RACE
4

Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total


